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2019 Temple Dates to Remember

***Please note:
Erev Shabbat worship begins at 7pm unless otherwise noted.
FNL on third Friday; Rehearsal on preceding Tuesday
UPB on fifth Friday
Torah Study is held every Saturday at 9am.
Shabbat morning worship begins at 10:30am.
Tot Shabbat is held the 4th Saturday at 9:30am unless otherwise noted.

January
Saturday, January 12 - KIDdish Shabbat at Alejandro Garces Camp Tomahawk Park (8419 San Ardo Dr,

Jacksonville 32217) 10:00 am

Sunday, January 13 - TIR 9am-1:30pm

Friday, January 18 - Monday, January 21 - JAFTY Winter Kallah (Temple hosts - grades 8-12)
Friday, January 25 - Learning Shabbat with a pre-neg beginning at 6pm

Sunday, January 27 - TIR 9am-1:30pm Sisterhood Event

February
Sunday, February 3 - TIR 9am-1:30pm; Super Sunday

Friday, February 8 - Sunday, February 10 - Hatikvah Kallah (Jr. JAFTY grades 6-8)
Sunday, February 10 - TIR begins at 9am-1:30pm; Sisterhood Event

Friday, February 15 - Marriage Reconsecration begins at 7pm

Sunday, February 24 - TIR 9am-1:30pm

March

Saturday, March 2 - KIDdish Shabbat - Cummer Museum ($4 per person) 10:00 am
Sunday, March 3 - TIR 9am-1:30pm

Saturday, March 9 - David Martin becomes a bar mitzvah

Saturday, March 16 - Aaron Allen becomes a bar mitzvah

Saturday, March 23 - Madelyn Lewis becomes a bat mitzvah

Sunday, March 24 - TIR 9am-11:30am; Purim Shpiel & Carnival for all ages at 11:30am
Saturday, March 30 - Laura Margaret Gelman becomes a bat mitzvah

Sunday, March 31 - TIR 9am-1:30pm

April

Thursday, April 4 - Women’s Seder 6pm - 8:30pm

Sunday, April 7 - TIR 9am-1:30pm

Thursday, April 11 - Brotherhood Event 7pm

Friday, April 12 - Sunday, April 14 - JAFTY Spring Kallah (grades 8-12)
Sunday, April 14 - TIR 9am-1:30pm

Friday, April 19 - Congregational Passover Seder begins at 6pm
Tuesday, April 23 - Learning Seder at 6:30 pm

Saturday, April 27 - JAFTY and Jr. JAFTY go to DISNEY

Sunday, April 28 - TIR 9am-1:30pm
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May

Saturday, May 4 - Talia Young becomes a bat mitzvah

Sunday, May 5 - TIR 9am-12pm; Jacksonville Jewish Food Festival begins at 11:30am
Friday, May 10 - Learning Shabbat with a pre-neg beginning at 6pm

Saturday, May 11 - Jack Blasbalg becomes a bar mitzvah

Sunday, May 12 - TIR 9am-12pm; Community Breakfast for Mother’s Day

Saturday, May 18 - Max Marko becomes a bar mitzvah

Sunday, May 19 - TIR begins at 9am (Last Day - Closing ceremony at 11am)
Thursday, May 23 - Monday May, 27 - JAFTY at Camp Jenny

Saturday, May 25 - Andrea Rosen becomes a bat mitzvah

June

Friday, June 7 - Sisterhood Shabbat at 7pm

Sunday, June 9 - Shavuot with Yizkor and Confirmation begins at 10:30am
Friday, June 14 - Brotherhood Shabbat

Saturday, June 15 - Abigail Boer becomes a bat mitzvah

Jewish Holidays Federal Holidays
September 9-10 Rosh Hashanah September 3 Labor Day
September 18-19 Kol Nidre & Yom Kippur November 12 Veteran’s Day
September 23-30 Sukkot November 22 Thanksgiving Day
October 1 Shemini Atzeret & Oct 2 Simchat Torah January 1 New Years Day
December 2-10 Hanukkah January 21 MLK Day

January 21 Tu B’Shevat February 18 Presidents Day
March 21 Purim May 27 Memorial Day

April 19-26 Passover
May 2 Yom Hashoah
May 9 Yom Ha’atzmaut
June 9-10 Shavuot
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